
0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 939244 939245

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 2630080 2630081

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 3994162 3994163

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 6256327 6256328

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 1 8177740 8177741

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 1 9485201 9485202

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 10976968 10976969

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

0.
12

MAGIC.426 1 11447400 11447401

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

MAGIC.426 1 12294624 12294625

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 1 13168788 13168789

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 13333276 13333277

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

MAGIC.426 1 13529644 13529645

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 14913545 14913546

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 1 16253792 16253793

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 20 40 60

0.
00

0
0.

01
5

0.
03

0

MAGIC.426 1 16587696 16587697

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40 50

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 1 17274674 17274675

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 18520872 18520873

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 1 19400620 19400621

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 1 19609913 19609914

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 20249916 20249917

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 1 21768146 21768147

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0

0.
0

0.
4

0.
8

MAGIC.426 1 22852708 22852709

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

MAGIC.426 1 23162410 23162411

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 1 23623194 23623195

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40 50

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 1 23980688 23980689

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 1 24176497 24176498

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 24600942 24600943

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 25522422 25522423

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 1 26125009 26125010

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 26776916 26776917

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 1 27381306 27381307

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

MAGIC.426 1 28540268 28540269

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 1 30034476 30034477

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 2 602532 602533

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 2 1524130 1524131

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 2 1902709 1902710

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

MAGIC.426 2 2438726 2438727

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 2 2925281 2925282

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 2 3009782 3009783

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 2 4313096 4313097

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40 50

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 2 5474020 5474021

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 2 7065084 7065085

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 2 9153092 9153093

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40 50

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 2 10061484 10061485

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 2 10553979 10553980

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 2 10699112 10699113

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 2 10788110 10788111

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 2 11368932 11368933

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 2 12181592 12181593

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 2 12455264 12455265

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 2 16082587 16082588

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 892200 892201

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 1793383 1793384

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 2652502 2652503

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 4313752 4313753

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 5697902 5697903

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 3 7069216 7069217

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 5 10 15 20 25

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

0.
12

MAGIC.426 3 8240583 8240584

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 8771916 8771917

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 9024742 9024743

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 9650645 9650646

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 10327370 10327371

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 10477836 10477837

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40 50

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 10793239 10793240

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 11219436 11219437

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 11441784 11441785

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 11771980 11771981

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

0.
00

0
0.

01
5

0.
03

0

MAGIC.426 3 12488550 12488551

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 3 13327586 13327587

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 20 40 60 80

0.
00

0
0.

01
0

0.
02

0
MAGIC.426 3 13825690 13825691

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 13992960 13992961

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5

0.
0

0.
4

0.
8

MAGIC.426 3 14019651 14019652

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 3 14151146 14151147

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 3 14279714 14279715

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 14317954 14317955

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0

0.
0

0.
4

0.
8

1.
2

MAGIC.426 3 14365898 14365899

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 20 40 60 80 100

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 3 14409538 14409539

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15

0.
00

0.
10

MAGIC.426 3 14455311 14455312

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5

0.
0

0.
4

0.
8

1.
2

MAGIC.426 3 14481553 14481554

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 14524736 14524737

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

−10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

0.
00

0
0.

01
5

0.
03

0

MAGIC.426 3 14535274 14535275

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40 50

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 3 14782286 14782287

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 15076326 15076327

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

MAGIC.426 3 15232363 15232364

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 5 10 15 20

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

0.
12

MAGIC.426 3 15470064 15470065

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 15872096 15872097

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 16231734 16231735

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 3 16402456 16402457

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 16975376 16975377

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 17502363 17502364

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 18215588 18215589

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 3 20562440 20562441

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 3 22844224 22844225

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 4 2906348 2906349

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

MAGIC.426 4 9862068 9862069

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 4 16248509 16248510

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 966822 966823

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 3799462 3799463

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 5666870 5666871

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 7776902 7776903

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 20 40 60 80

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 5 9952790 9952791

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 20 40 60

0.
00

0
0.

01
0

0.
02

0

MAGIC.426 5 10728693 10728694

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 5 10 15 20

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

0.
12

MAGIC.426 5 11549008 11549009

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 11949508 11949509

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 12257082 12257083

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40 50

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 12529044 12529045

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15

0.
00

0.
10

MAGIC.426 5 12850406 12850407

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40 50

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 5 13592572 13592573

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 14312206 14312207

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 14682048 14682049

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 15049427 15049428

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 5 10 15 20 25

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 15110962 15110963

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 5 15292932 15292933

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 15802423 15802424

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40 50

0.
00

0.
04

MAGIC.426 5 16193854 16193855

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

MAGIC.426 5 16819885 16819886

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 17471527 17471528

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 17789994 17789995

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 18260474 18260475

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

MAGIC.426 5 18575020 18575021

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 19711624 19711625

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 21316431 21316432

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 22599668 22599669

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 23565894 23565895

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 23860535 23860536

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 23980906 23980907

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 24358120 24358121

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 25071026 25071027

Coverage

D
en

si
ty

0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
04

0.
08

MAGIC.426 5 26113256 26113257

Coverage

D
en

si
ty



0 10 20 30 40

0.
00

0.
03

0.
06

MAGIC.426 5 26863374 26863375

Coverage

D
en

si
ty


